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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Gillett123
Gold Star

9.500 9.375 9.2009.025 37.100
1 5 6 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Arambula136
V-Force 

9.050 9.775 9.0009.250 37.075
6 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Cierra Lowry128
Pacific West

9.100 9.500 9.0009.375 36.975
4 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Annie Perez132
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.600 9.0509.225 36.950
5 2 3 4 4T

4T

Jade Anaya120
Airborne

9.325 9.550 8.8759.200 36.950
2 3 4 8 4T

4T

Miranda Miller124
GymStars-Modesto

9.000 8.675 9.2258.825 35.725
7 7 9 1 6 

6 

Deanna Gemperle125
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.925 8.9259.100 35.400
12 6 5 7 7 

7 

Zoe White137
West Coast

8.950 8.550 8.8008.550 34.850
8 9 13 10 8 

8 

Arianna Kessler133
Santa Cruz

8.625 8.625 8.4008.700 34.350
9 8 10 12 9 

9 

Kimberly Sprague131
Rising Star

8.150 8.475 8.8508.675 34.150
13 10 11 9 10 

10 

Maya Fors126
Menlo Park

8.550 8.300 8.1508.950 33.950
10 12 7 14T 11 

11 

Lauria Sun122
Diablo

8.100 8.000 9.0758.575 33.750
14 13 12 3 12 

12 

Macy Lassen135
United

9.150 8.350 8.1507.900 33.550
3 11 16 14T 13 

13 

Harlie Veld130
Performance

8.500 7.575 8.4508.925 33.450
11 15 8 11 14 

14 

Alyssa King134
United

8.050 7.800 8.3508.450 32.650
15 14 14 13 15 

15 

Alia Muller127
Monterey

7.950 6.650 8.1258.375 31.100
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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